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Champlon Famenne - FRSO Régionale 9 Couleurs

David ROUTTIAU

CO Liege

Circuit : H:Noir court
Distance : 3800m (Dénivelé 90m)

Temps : 1:27:42 (23'05"/km)
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01:27:16
01:27:42

321m
329m
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Verdenne 12.2.2023

10'04"/km
11'15"/km
87'10"/km
15'47"/km
18'09"/km
42'34"/km
12'55"/km
13'08"/km
14'06"/km
16'57"/km
12'17"/km

7'38"/km

521"/km

Balise 10

9/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Willy LAMON 0:46:35
2. Serge JEANMENNE 0:46:56
3. Félix SIX 0:47:56
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